parkwooddoors.co.nz     //    parkwooddoors.com.au1 2parkwood doors catalogue 2018/19
parkwooddoors.co.nz     //    parkwooddoors.com.au3 4parkwood doors catalogue 2018/19
hello & welcome
in
tr
o
d
u

o
o
rs
.c
o
m
.a
u
•
•
•
parkwooddoors.co.nz     //    parkwooddoors.com.au27 28parkwood doors catalogue 2018/19
Code Style
ALSTCFL Strata Flush CFL
ALTHCFL Thermtek Flush CFL
ALTHCFL50 Thermtek Flush CFL 50mm thick
Code Style
ALST63P Strata 63P
ALTH63P Thermtek  63P
Code Style
ALST43POT Strata 43P O/T
ALTH43POT Thermtek  43P O/T
Code Style
ALTH43TOT Strata 43T O/T
ALST43TOT Thermtek  43T O/T
Code Style
ALST11TH Strata 11TH
ALTH11TH Thermtek 11TH
Code Style
ALST4P Strata 4P
ALTH4P Thermtek 4P
Code Style
ALST6P Strata 6P
ALTH6P Thermtek 6P
Code Style
ALST7P Strata 7P
ALTH7P Thermtek 7P
Code Style
ALST8P Strata 8P
ALTH8P Thermtek 8P
Code Style
ALST22P Strata 22P
ALTH22P Thermtek 22P
Code Style
ALST4POT Strata 4P O/T
ALTH4POT Thermtek  4P O/T
Code Style
ALST22POT Strata 22P O/T
ALST22POT Thermtek  22P O/T
Code Style
ALST24POT Strata 24P O/T
ALTH4POT Thermtek 24P O/T
Code Style
ALST22TOT Strata 22T O/T
ALTH22TOT Thermtek 22T O/T
Code Style
ALST22L Strata 22L
ALTH22L Thermtek 22L
Code Style
ALST1L Strata 1L
ALTH1L Thermtek 1L
Code Style
ALSTTGV Strata TGV
Standard widths only: 760, 810, 860, 910, 960, 1010, etc
ALSTTGVSW* Strata TGV
*Strata special width
ALFF Foam Fill
ALTHTGV Thermtek TGV
ALTHTGV50 Thermtek TGV 50mm thick
Code Style
ALST10TV Strata 10TV
ALTH10TV Thermtek 10TV
10TV
Code Style
ALST10TH Strata 10TH
ALTH10TH Thermtek 10TH
Code Style
ALST11T Strata 11T
ALTH11T Thermtek 11T
11T
parkwooddoors.co.nz     //    parkwooddoors.com.au29 30parkwood doors catalogue 2018/19
Code Style
ALSTCFLVP1 Strata CFLVP1

ALTHCFLVP12 Thermtek CFLVP12
Code Style
ALSTCFLL3 Strata CFLL3
ALTHCFLL3 Thermtek CFLL3
Code Style
ALSTCFLL4 Strata CFLL4
ALTHCFLL4 Thermtek CFLL4
Code Style
ALSTCFLL8 Strata CFLL8
ALTHCFLL8 Thermtek CFLL8
Code Style
ALSTCFLL9 Strata CFLL9
ALTHCFLL9 Thermtek CFLL9
Code Style
ALST16T Strata16T Clear/Tint
ALTH16T Thermtek 16T
Code Style
ALST3L Strata 3L
ALTH3L Thermtek 3L
Code Style
ALTH3HV Thermtek 3HV
ALTH3HV50 Thermtek  3HV 50mm thick
Code Style
ALTH3VV Thermtek 3VV
ALTH3VV50 Thermtek 3VV 50mm thick
Code Style
ALST24L Strata 24L
ALTH24L Thermtek 24L
Code Style
ALST25L Strata 25L
ALTH25L Thermtek 25L
Code Style
ALST14T Strata 14T
ALTH14T Thermtek 14T
Code Style
ALST15T Strata 15T
ALTH15T Thermtek 15T
parkwooddoors.co.nz     //    parkwooddoors.com.au31 32parkwood doors catalogue 2018/19
Code Style
ALSTCFLVP41 Strata CFLVP41
ALTHCFLVP41 Thermtek CFLVP41